LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTP0070 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5500055 TUOLUMNE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUC T

NON PROP-20

01 107 $3,651.24 $1,068.42 $25.16 $1,043.26
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,651.24 $1,068.42 $25.16 $1,043.26
PROP-20

01 107 $0.00 $273.58 $26.94 $246.64
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $273.58 $26.94 $246.64

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,651.24 $1,342.00 $52.10 $1,289.90
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,651.24 $1,342.00 $52.10 $1,289.90
A5572306 BELLEVIEW ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20

01 178 $6,074.02 $1,429.91- $41.86 $1,471.77-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,074.02 $1,429.91- $41.86 $1,471.77-
PROP-20

01 178 $0.00 $278.10- $44.82 $44.82-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $278.10- $44.82 $44.82-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,074.02 $1,708.01- $86.68 $1,516.59-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,074.02 $1,708.01- $86.68 $1,516.59-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5572330 CHINESE CAMP ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 22 $750.72
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $750.72
PROP-20

01 22 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $750.72
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $750.72
A5572348 COLUMBIA UNION ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 545 $18,597.44
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,597.44
PROP-20

01 545 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $18,597.44
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,597.44
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STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007
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93-
93-

.32-
$78.

32-

.25-
.25-

52
52

83
83

35
35

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$5.
$5.

$5.
$5.

$10
$10

$128.
$128.

$137
$137

$265.
.41

$265

17
17

54
54

.71
.71

17
17

.24
.24

41

- ACCTING DIVISION

ADA

$374.
$374.

$5.
$5.

$379.
$379.

$910

$249.
$249.

$1,159.
$1,159.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

10-
10-

54-
54-

64-
64-

.35
$910.

35

59
59

94
94

$0.
$0.

$78

$78
$78

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

964

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00

.32-
$78.

32-

.32-
.32-

00
00

00
00

00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$381.
$381.

$0.
$0.

$381.
$381.

$19,635.
$19,635.

$386.
$386.

$20,022.
.79

$20,022

TIME 12:49:20

79
79

00
00

79
79

96
96

83
83

79



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572355 CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20

01 623 $21,259.09 $10,580.72- $146.52 $10,727.24-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,259.09 $10,580.72- $146.52 $10,727.24-
PROP-20

01 623 $0.00 $2,248.12- $156.88 $156.88-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,248.12- $156.88 $156.88-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,259.09 $12,828.84- $303.40 $10,884.12-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,259.09 $12,828.84- $303.40 $10,884.12-

A5572363 JAMESTOWN ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20

01 534 $18,222.08 $741.32- $125.58 $866.90-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,222.08 $741.32- $125.58 $866.90-
PROP-20

01 534 $0.00 $23.06- $134.47 $134.47-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $23.06- $134.47 $134.47-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $18,222.08 $764.38- $260.05 $1,001.37-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,222.08 $764.38- $260.05 $1,001.37-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$2,248.
$2,248.

$2,248.
$2,248.

$0.
$0.

$23.
$23.

$23.
$23.

PAGE -

965

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

TIME 12:49:
S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $10,678.
00 $10,678.
12- $0.
12- $0.
12- $10,678
12- $10,678.
00 $17,480
00 $17,480.
06- $0.
06- $0.
06- $17,480.
06- $17,480

20

37
37

00
00

.37

37

.76

76

00
00

76

.76



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572371 SONORA ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 831 $28,356.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $28,356.83
PROP-20

01 831 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $28,356.83
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $28,356.83
A5572389 SONORA UNION HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 1,692 $57,737.38
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $57,737.38
PROP-20

01 1,692 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $57,737.38
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $57,737.38
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5572397 SOULSBYVILLE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 619 $21,122.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,122.60
PROP-20

01 619 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,122.60
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,122.60
A5572405 SUMMERVILLE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 417 $14,229.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,229.60
PROP-20

01 417 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $14,229.60
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,229.60
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STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572413 SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH T

NON PROP-20

01 571 $19,484.66 $4,517.42- $134.29 $4,651.71-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $19,484.66 $4,517.42- $134.29 $4,651.71-
PROP-20

01 571 $0.00 $871.25- $143.78 $143.78-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $871.25- $143.78 $143.78-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $19,484.66 $5,388.67- $278.07 $4,795.49-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19,484.66 $5,388.67- $278.07 $4,795.49-

A5572421 TWAIN HARTE-LONG BARN UNION EL T

NON PROP-20

01 477 $16,277.02 $2,798.06- $112.18 $2,910.24-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,277.02 $2,798.06- $112.18 $2,910.24-
PROP-20

01 477 $0.00 $508.90- $120.11 $120.11-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $508.90- $120.11 $120.11-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $16,277.02 $3,306.96- $232.29 $3,030.35-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,277.02 $3,306.96- $232.29 $3,030.35-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5575184 BIG OAK FLAT-GROVELAND

NON PROP-20

01 494 $16,857.13
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,857.13
PROP-20

01 494 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $16,857.13
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,857.13

A5595408

NON PROP-20

01 93 $3,173.50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,173.50
PROP-20

01 93 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,173.50
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,173.50

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

CONNECTIONS VISUAL AND PERF

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$8,238.74- $116.18
$8,238.74- $116.18
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$1,748.05- $124.39
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$3,568.47 $21.87
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LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTP0070 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5595495 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADEMY T

NON PROP-20

01 126 $4,299.59 $3,739.46 $29.63 $3,709.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,299.59 $3,739.46 $29.63 $3,709.83
PROP-20

01 126 $0.00 $889.43 $31.72 $857.71
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $889.43 $31.72 $857.71

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,299.59 $4,628.89 $61.35 $4,567.54
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,299.59 $4,628.89 $61.35 $4,567.54
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 7,329 $250,092.90
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $250,092.90
PROP-20

01 7,329 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $250,092.90

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $250,092.90

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 7,329

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 7,329

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

$250,092.90

$250,092.90

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$250,092.90

$250,092.90

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$13,049.42- $1,723.61 $14,773.03-
$13,049.42- $1,723.61 $14,773.03-
$1,018.49- $1,845.51 $2,891.80
$1,018.49- $1,845.51 $2,891.80
$14,067.91- $3,569.12 $11,881.23-
$14,067.91- $3,569.12 $11,881.23-

TIME 12:49:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $237,043
$0.00 $237,043
$5,755.80- $4,737.
$5,755.80- $4,737.
$5,755.80- $241,780
$5,755.80- $241,780
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